www.sepax-tech.com                                                         1                                                              1-877-SEPAX-US
Sepax Technologies, Inc.
Sepax Technologies, Inc. develops and
manufactures products in the area of chemical and
biological separations, biosurfaces and proteomics.
Sepax product portfolio includes 1) liquid
chromatography columns and media, 2) SPE and
Flash chromatography columns and tubes, 3) bulk

1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4 5
Zenix 150
Zenix 300
www.sepax-tech.com                                                                              6                                                                               1-877-SEPAX-US
Ordering Information
Zenix SEC-100 (3 µm, 100 Å)
ID x Length (mm) P/N
21.2x300 SEP213100-21230
21.2x250 SEP213100-21225
21.2x150 SEP213100-21215
21.2x100 SEP213100-21210
21.2x50 (Guard) SEP213100-21205
10x300 SEP213100-10030
10x250 SEP213100-10025
10x150 SEP213100-10015
10x100 SEP213100-10010
10x50 (Guard) Sep213100-10005
7.8x300 SEP213100-7830
7.8x250 SEP213100-7825
7.8x150 SEP213100-7815
7.8x50 (Guard) SEP213100-7805
4.6x300 SEP213100-4630
4.6x250 SEP213100-4625
4.6x150 SEP213100-4615
4.6x50 (Guard) SEP213100-4605
Zenix SEC-150 (3 µm, 150 Å)
ID x Length (mm) P/N
21.2x300 SEP213150-21230
21.2x250 SEP213150-21225
21.2x150 SEP213150-21215
21.2x100 SEP213150-21210
21.2x50 (Guard) SEP213150-21205
10x300 SEP213150-10030
10x250 SEP213150-10025
10x150 SEP213150-10015
10x100 SEP213150-10010
10x50 (Guard) SEP213150-10005
7.8x300 SEP213150-7830
7.8x250 SEP213150-7825
7.8x150 SEP213150-7815
7.8x50 (Guard) SEP213150-7805
4.6x300 SEP213150-4630
4.6x250 SEP213150-4625
4.6x150 SEP213150-4615
4.6x50 (Guard) SEP213150-4605
Zenix SEC-300 (3 µm, 300 Å)
ID x Length (mm) P/N
21.2x300 SEP213300-21230
21.2x250 SEP213300-21225
21.2x150 SEP213300-21215
21.2x100 SEP213300-21210
21.2x50 (Guard) SEP213300-21205
10x300 SEP213300-10030
10x250 SEP213300-10025
10x150 SEP213300-10015
10x100 SEP213300-10010
10x50 (Guard) SEP213300-10005
7.8x300 SEP213300-7830
7.8x250 SEP213300-7825
7.8x150 SEP213300-7815
7.8x50 (Guard) SEP213300-7805
4.6x300 SEP213300-4630
4.6x250 SEP213300-4625
4.6x150 SEP213300-4615
4.6x50 (Guard) SEP213300-4605
**Precolumn Filter 2.0 µm PEEK       SEP102000-P356
How to Order
Contact dichrom GmbH by